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Powers Page 1 
SJO PRODUCTIONS
08/12/2022
Race Results Race: 1 Printed:10:04 p
QUAD ADVANCE
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 4 YAM 2160 Brian Miller Fremont, MI 1 1
2 3 KTM 2779 Brooke Schneider Muskegon, MI 3 2
3 416 YAM 2040 Brad Dirkse West Olive, MI 2 3

QUAD NOVICE
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 911 YAM 2015 Jacob Cantlin Avoca, MI 2 1
2 72 YAM 2069 Jamie Steffes White Cloud, MI 1 2

Race Results Race: 2 Printed:10:04 p
250 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 21 HON 2229 Reese Umphrey Fruitport, MI 1 3
2 14 YAM 2607 Peter Larsen Scottville, MI 3 2
3 21/ KAW 2493 Dylan Hansen Scottville, MI 5 4
4 710 HON 2613 Todd Allen Smith Jr Pentwater, MI 4 5
5 344 KAW 2591 Kaydin Kauranen Muskegon, MI 9 1
6 11 YAM 2586 Tom Larsen Ludington, MI 2 8
7 13 HON 2588 Blayton Guy Zeeland, MI 7 6
8 31 HON 2587 Scott Guy Zeeland, MI 8 9
9 18 KTM 2590 Brent Johnson Howell, MI 6 11
10 888 KAW 2492 Brian Larsen Scottville, MI 14 7
11 3 HON 2617 Eli Tyndall Branch, MI 11 10
12 25 KAW 2016 Bobby Christopher Avoca, MI 12 12
13 24 YAM 2070 Evan Brown Muskegon, MI 16 13
14 0 YAM 1567 Remington Daughterty Ludington, MI 15 14
15 99 YAM 2498 Logan Heddon Howard City, MI 13 DNF
16 167 KAW 2097 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 10 DNS

Race Results Race: 3 Printed:10:04 p
50 TRAIL 4-6
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 462 YAM 2079 Tucker Carpenter Muskegon, MI 2 1
2 84/ YAM 2777 Brantley Sheren Ludington, MI 1 2
3 299 YAM 2144 Weston Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 4 3
4 99 YAM 0001 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 3 5
5 77 YAM 2053 Julian Moses Muskegon, MI 5 4
6 381 YAM 2110 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 9 6
7 411 YAM 2082 Kendall Semlow Spring Lake, MI 8 7
8 805 YAM 2610 Jackson Vaillancourt Manistee, MI 7 8
9 87 HON 2020 Carter Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 6 12
10 108 YAM 1522 Liam Farkas Muskegon, MI 11 9
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11 519 YAM 2576 Ryder Cartwright Twin Lake, MI 13 10
12 21 YAM 2119 Kolton Umphrey Fruitport, MI 12 11
13 759 YAM 2011 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 10 13

Race Results Race: 4 Printed:10:04 p
250 ALL STAR A/B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 48 YAM 2196 Brent Stanley Middleville, MI 1 1
2 34 HON 2092 Kody Smith Ludington, MI 2 2
3 232 KTM 2606 Roman Weltin Ludington, MI 4 3
4 275 YAM 2103 Jake Mccollum Twin Lake, MI 5 4
5 129 HQV 2139 Trevor Lake Muskegon, MI 3 6
6 515 YAM 2619 Kaiden Hejl Bear Lake, MI 7 5
7 381 YAM 2414 Dominic Wiersema Fremont, MI 6 7
8 81 KAW 2093 Jamie Steffes Jr White Cloud, MI 8 8

Race Results Race: 5 Printed:10:04 p
85 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 32 KAW 2088 Scott Fessenden White Cloud, MI 1 1
2 427 HON 2210 Daniel Molnar Woodland, MI 2 2
3 744 HON 2052 Jaydo Hancock Muskegon, MI 4 5
4 3 KAW 2449 Colt Anderson Twin Lake, MI 3 6
5 11 YAM 2450 Mason Anderson Twin Lake, MI 8 3
6 23 YAM 2031 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 7 4
7 111 KAW 2488 Jayce Hodges Ludington, MI 6 8
8 618 HON 2091 Deegan Green Big Rapids, MI 5 10
9 720 HON 2024 Calyn Green Big Rapids, MI 9 7
10 77 SUZ 2051 Alissa Hancock Muskegon, MI 10 9

85 7-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 38 KTM 2143 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 1 1
2 101 KAW 2364 Lane Sterley Custer, MI 3 2
3 610 KTM 1248 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 2 3

85 12-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 4 YAM 2161 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 1 1
2 5 KAW 2039 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 2 3
3 411 YAM 2081 Krue Semlow Spring Lake, MI DNF 2

Race Results Race: 6 Printed:10:04 p
125 2 STROKE
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 25 HON 2022 Ben Deroo Allendale, MI 1 1
2 100 YAM 00000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 2 2
3 016 YAM 2005 Ryan Neubauer Montague, MI 3 3
4 903 YAM 2593 Lukas Schade Scottville, MI 5 4
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5 20 HON 2614 Ethan Wood Ludington, MI 4 6
6 14 YAM 2622 Trenton Saunders Ludington, MI 6 5

VET C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 52 YAM 2148 Scott Wahr Fruitport, MI 2 1
2 115 KAW 2078 Brock Howard Muskegon, MI 5 2
3 112 KTM 2484 John Britton Ludington, MI 4 3
4 5 SUZ 2214 Mike Mosher Grand Ledge, MI 3 4
5 54 KAW 2180 Dakota Lichner Muskegon, MI 1 6
6 9 YAM 2307 Nicole Harris Allegan, MI 6 5
7 167 KAW 2097 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 7 7

Race Results Race: 7 Printed:10:04 p
QUAD 105 SUPERMINI
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 09 OTH 2146 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 1 1
2 21 OTH 2090 Myah Fessenden White Cloud, MI 2 2

QUAD 90 STOCK
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 2 OTH 2038 Nora Smith Cedar Springs, MI 3 1
2 77 YAM 2275 Cruz Elliott Hudsonville, MI 2 2
3 18 OTH 2089 Giana Fessenden White Cloud, MI 1 DNF

QUAD 70 PRODUCTION
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 8 OTH 2019 Brinley Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 1 1
Race Results Race: 8 Printed:10:04 p
50 SPORT 4-8
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 462 YAM 2079 Tucker Carpenter Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 99 YAM 0001 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 2 3
3 177 YAM 2095 Axel Dehaan Ludington, MI 4 2
4 299 YAM 2144 Weston Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 3 4
5 381 YAM 2110 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 5 6
6 805 YAM 2610 Jackson Vaillancourt Manistee, MI 6 7
7 759 YAM 2011 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 9 5
8 108 YAM 1522 Liam Farkas Muskegon, MI 7 8
9 519 YAM 2576 Ryder Cartwright Twin Lake, MI 8 9

Race Results Race: 9 Printed:10:04 p
65 7-9
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 22 KTM 2098 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 2 1
2 94 KTM 2221 Jaxon Burns Fruitport, MI 1 2
3 47 KTM 2129 Parker Prater Reed City, MI 3 3
4 7 KTM 2021 William Newenhouse Hudsonville, MI 4 4
5 616 KAW 2047 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 5 5
6 3 KTM 2316 Colt Bliss Muskegon, MI 8 6



8/15/22, 10:38 AM RESULTS 8-12.html

file:///C:/Users/Adam/Desktop/SJO/Results/RESULTS 8-12.html 4/8

7 642 HQV 2034 Ryder Carlon Wayland, MI 7 7
8 541 YAM 2138 Wyatt Stephenson Muskegon, MI 6 8
9 999 YAM 2560 Tryton Gepford Sparta, MI 9 9

65 10-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 610 KTM 1248 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 1 1
2 4 KTM 2162 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 2 2
3 17 KAW 2037 Keiauna Rhoades Marcellus, MI 3 3

Race Results Race: 10 Printed:10:04 p
250 B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 344 KAW 2620 Xavier Davis Fountain, MI 1 2
2 515 YAM 2619 Kaiden Hejl Bear Lake, MI 3 1
3 810 KAW 2474 Nick Zanto Ravenna, MI 2 3
4 15 KTM 2404 Maks Flanery Ludington, MI 4 4

LITES JR 12-17
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 100 HON 00000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 1 1
2 903 YAM 2593 Lukas Schade Scottville, MI 2 2

30+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 275 YAM 2103 Jake Mccollum Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 207 YAM 2611 Kyle Hansen Scottville, MI 2 2
3 167 KAW 2097 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 3 3

Race Results Race: 11 Printed:10:04 p
SUPERMINI 12-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 4 YAM 2161 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 1 1
2 427 HON 2210 Daniel Molnar Woodland, MI 3 3
3 563 YAM 2127 Joey Witherspoon Muskegon, MI 2 4
4 32 KAW 2088 Scott Fessenden White Cloud, MI 4 5
5 411 YAM 2081 Krue Semlow Spring Lake, MI 8 2
6 5 KAW 2039 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 5 6
7 23 YAM 2031 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 7 7
8 744 HON 2052 Jaydo Hancock Muskegon, MI 6 8

Race Results Race: 12 Printed:10:04 p
GIRLS 7-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 18 KAW 2023 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 4 KTM 2162 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 2 2
3 720 HON 2024 Calyn Green Big Rapids, MI 3 3
4 13 KAW 2032 Emma Eichholtz Conklin, MI 4 4
5 642 HQV 2034 Ryder Carlon Wayland, MI 6 5
6 17 KAW 2037 Keiauna Rhoades Marcellus, MI 5 6
7 129 KAW 2615 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 7 7
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8 131 KAW 2594 Ellie Pfiester Bellevue, MI 8 8
Race Results Race: 13 Printed:10:04 p
14+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 381 YAM 2414 Dominic Wiersema Fremont, MI 1 1
2 15 KTM 2404 Maks Flanery Ludington, MI 2 2
3 100 HON 00000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 4 3
4 25 HON 2022 Ben Deroo Allendale, MI 3 4
5 20 HON 2621 Seth Saunders Ludington, MI 5 5

35+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 275 YAM 2103 Jake Mccollum Twin Lake, MI 2 1
2 454 KTM 2115 Kirk Semlow Spring Lake, MI 1 2
3 112 KTM 2484 John Britton Ludington, MI 4 3
4 52 YAM 2148 Scott Wahr Fruitport, MI 3 5
5 82 KTM 2595 Jason Pfiester Bellevue, MI 5 4

Race Results Race: 14 Printed:10:04 p
50 TRAIL 7-8
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 303 HON 2616 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 1 1
2 88 HON 2166 Dylan Folts Avoca, MI 2 2
3 8 OTH 2086 Jericho Fessenden White Cloud, MI 3 3

50 4-6 JR
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 84/ KTM 2777 Brantley Sheren Ludington, MI 1 1
2 84 COB 2044 Emerson Zwinger Trufant, MI 2 2
3 517 KTM 2207 Killian Green Evart, MI 3 4
4 177 KTM 2095 Axel Dehaan Ludington, MI DNF 3

Race Results Race: 15 Printed:10:04 p
TRAIL 12-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 18 KAW 2023 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 563 YAM 2127 Joey Witherspoon Muskegon, MI 2 2
3 199 HON 2084 Jett Jackson Muskegon, MI 3 3
4 129 KAW 2615 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 4 4
5 411 OTH 2125 Jacob Whipple Jr Fruitport, MI 5 5

WOMEN 12 & UP
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 614 KAW 2179 Monica Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 1 1
2 521 KTM 2780 Amber Willea Ravenna, MI 2 2
3 13 KAW 2032 Emma Eichholtz Conklin, MI 3 3
4 077 YAM 2054 Meya Stevens-hancock Muskegon, MI 4 4

DNS 411/ HON 2795 Randi Bevins Hesperia, MI DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 16 Printed:10:04 p
OPEN C
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Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2
1 344 KAW 2591 Kaydin Kauranen Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 710 HON 2613 Todd Allen Smith Jr Pentwater, MI 3 3
3 14/ YAM 2607 Peter Larsen Scottville, MI 6 2
4 016 YAM 2005 Ryan Neubauer Montague, MI 5 4
5 13 HON 2588 Blayton Guy Zeeland, MI 4 6
6 18 KTM 2590 Brent Johnson Howell, MI 7 10
7 888 KAW 2492 Brian Larsen Scottville, MI 13 5
8 6 YAM 2043 Gabriel Zwinger Trufant, MI 9 9
9 21/ KAW 2493 Dylan Hansen Scottville, MI 11 8
10 11 YAM 2586 Tom Larsen Ludington, MI 8 12
11 24 YAM 2070 Evan Brown Muskegon, MI 15 7
12 692 YAM 2589 Eli Pickard Free Soil, MI 2 DNF
13 20 HON 2621 Seth Saunders Ludington, MI 12 11
14 31 HON 2587 Scott Guy Zeeland, MI 10 DNF
15 14 YAM 2622 Trenton Saunders Ludington, MI 14 DNF

Race Results Race: 17 Printed:10:04 p
50 4-8 SR
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 527 COB 2029 Dakota Priest Jr Muskegon, MI 2 1
2 586 COB 2618 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 1 2
3 86 KTM 2028 Carter Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 3 4
4 4 KTM 2163 Logan J. Miller Fremont, MI 5 3
5 114 KTM 2176 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 4 5
6 59 KTM 2316 Colt Bliss Muskegon, MI 6 6
7 517 COB 2095 Axel Dehaan Ludington, MI 7 7
8 216 KTM 2042 Brodie Mackay Muskegon, MI 8 8
9 6 KTM 2065 Jack Caruso Byron Center, MI 9 9
10 714 KTM 2592 Emmett Peters Custer, MI 11 10
11 1 KTM 2455 Rayleigh Stephenson Muskegon, MI 10 11

Race Results Race: 18 Printed:10:04 p
QUAD 125 PRODUCTION
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 09 OTH 2146 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 1 1
2 21 OTH 2090 Myah Fessenden White Cloud, MI 2 2
3 18 OTH 2089 Giana Fessenden White Cloud, MI 3 DNF

QUAD 50 STOCK
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 101 OTH 2166 Dylan Folts Avoca, MI 1 1
2 22 SUZ 2100 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 2 2
3 820 SUZ 2609 Ellie Charles Custer, MI 3 3

Race Results Race: 19 Printed:10:04 p
MINI OPEN 7-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 38 KTM 2143 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 1 1
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2 610 KTM 1248 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 3 2
3 101 KAW 2364 Lane Sterley Custer, MI 2 3
4 618 HON 2091 Deegan Green Big Rapids, MI 4 4
5 7 KTM 2021 William Newenhouse Hudsonville, MI 5 5
6 47 KTM 2129 Parker Prater Reed City, MI 6 6

Race Results Race: 20 Printed:10:04 p
50 OPEN
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 586 COB 2618 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 1 1
2 86 KTM 2028 Carter Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 3 2
3 4 KTM 2163 Logan J. Miller Fremont, MI 5 3
4 114 KTM 2176 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 4 4
5 527 COB 2029 Dakota Priest Jr Muskegon, MI 2 7
6 216 KTM 2042 Brodie Mackay Muskegon, MI 9 5
7 84 COB 2044 Emerson Zwinger Trufant, MI 8 6
8 6 KTM 2065 Jack Caruso Byron Center, MI 7 8
9 517 COB 2095 Axel Dehaan Ludington, MI 6 9
10 714 KTM 2592 Emmett Peters Custer, MI 10 10

Race Results Race: 21 Printed:10:04 p
TRAIL 4-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 94 HON 2221 Jaxon Burns Fruitport, MI 1 1
2 22 YAM 2098 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 2 2
3 616 KAW 2047 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 4 3
4 971 HON 2488 Jayce Hodges Ludington, MI 3 4
5 6 HON 2447 Jase Herrema Jenison, MI 5 5
6 313 KAW 2003 Peyton Farkas Muskegon, MI 7 6
7 303 HON 2616 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 6 7
8 44 YAM 2612 Arion Spira Muskegon, MI 8 8
9 131 KAW 2594 Ellie Pfiester Bellevue, MI 10 9
10 319 HON 2608 Tanner Charles Custer, MI 9 DNF

Race Results Race: 22 Printed:10:04 p
OPEN D
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 23 KAW 2087 Shannon Fessenden White Cloud, MI 2 1
2 723 YAM 2497 Robby Koviak Manistee, MI 3 3
3 34 HON 2426 Todd Britton Grand Haven, MI 1 5
4 669 KTM 2596 Garrett Britton Ludington, MI 5 2
5 167 KAW 2312 Tommy Gepford Sparta, MI 4 4
6 338 KTM 2546 Trevor Schlicht Traverse City, MI 7 6
7 996 KTM 2485 Cambria Britton Ludington, MI 6 7

Race Results Race: 23 Printed:10:04 p
OPEN B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 810 KAW 2474 Nick Zanto Ravenna, MI 2 1
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2 344 KAW 2620 Xavier Davis Fountain, MI 1 2
3 15 KTM 2404 Maks Flanery Ludington, MI 3 3
4 207 YAM 2611 Kyle Hansen Scottville, MI 4 4

OPEN ALL STAR A/B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 48 YAM 2196 Brent Stanley Middleville, MI 1 1
2 34 HON 2092 Kody Smith Ludington, MI 2 2
3 232 HQV 2606 Roman Weltin Ludington, MI 3 3
4 275 YAM 2103 Jake Mccollum Twin Lake, MI 4 4
5 129 HQV 2139 Trevor Lake Muskegon, MI 5 5
6 81 KAW 2093 Jamie Steffes Jr White Cloud, MI 6 6

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters www.tracksidesoftware.com


